
Product Description
TIZO® Photoceutical® AHA/Retinol Peel System 
is a twofold super�cial peel speci�cally designed to 
address the visible signs of pigmentary changes, 
photo-aging, photodamage, and acne while 
achieving a more even skin tone and texture. 

The initial peel combines Mandelic, Lactic, and 
Phytic Acids (all AHAs) with three brightening 
enhancers. After neutralization, this is followed by 
an application of Retinol Reversal, a proprietary 
blend of 10% Retinol delivered through 
time-release TIZO® Skin Firm Technology®.

AHA/Retinol Peel System 
For Professional Use Only
Contains One Peel

Kit Contains the following materials
for a single peel:

Not  Tested on Animals   •   Gluten Free  •   Free of  Fragrances,  D yes & Parabens

All TIZO® Photoceutical® Products Are:

www.tizosk in.com • 800.332.5536 • info@tizosk in.com

% Lactic 
Acid %

Mandelic
Acid %

pH Medical or
Aesthetician

Phytic
Acid

Niacinamide Licorice
Extract

Arbutin Botanical
Extract

15%

25%

15%

15%

20%

15%

30%

45%

30%

1.8

1.8

3.0

1.0%

0.5%

1.0%

0%

1%

0%

Medical

Medical

Aesthetician

· 1 Rapid Exfoliator AHA peel vial 

· 1 Neutralizer Mist bottle (1 oz.)

· 5 g jar 10% Retinol Reversal (Time-Release)

Directions For Professional Use
See complete directions in package insert.
Not intended for home or consumer use. 
To be used only by a licensed professional.

· Cleanse and prepare the skin
· Apply Rapid Exfoliator AHA Peel Solution evenly
  to skin using a fan brush or applicator
· AHA peel may be left on the skin up to 5 minutes,
  then must be neutralized by spraying with TIZO®
  Neutralizer Mist
· Gently rinse and cleanse
· Apply an even layer of 10% Retinol Reversal
· Once the Retinol Reversal has dried, apply a
  general mineral sunscreen
· The patient may be sent home with the retinol in
  place and can wash it o� after 8 hours (4 is skin is
  sensitive) or at bedtime


